BL6N120                                                                          www.belling.com.cn
Rev 1.0                         Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited                       1/ 16
6/2019                                                             ©2011 Belling All Rights Reserved
BL6N120
Power MOSFET
Step-Down Converter
 ,
 1．Description

APPLICATIONS
 High frequency switching mode power supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Codes Package Product Code Packing
BL6N120-P TO-220
6N120
Tube
BL6N120-A TO-220F Tube
BL6N120-W TO-3PN Tube
BL6N120-K TO-3PF Tube
BL6N120-F TO-247 Tube
BL6N120-A
(1)BL6N120:1200V 6A
(2) A:TO-220F  P:TO-220
W:TO-3PN   K:TO-3PF   F:TO-247
 XXXX：Product Code
XXXX            YYWW：Year&Week